

Sign Permit Application

The District of Peachland

5806 Beach Avenue Peachland, B.C. VOH 1X7 Telephone: (250) 767-2647

ephone: (250) 767-2647 Fax: (250) 767-3433 www.peachland.ca

Owner of Sign:	
Address	
CityPo	ostal Code
PhoneEr	
Maker of Sign:	
Address	
	ostal Code
Registered Owner of Lot:	
Address	
CityPo	ostal Code
Phone Er	
Installation Contractor:	
Address	
CityPo	ostal
•	mail
Type of Sign:	Sign Permit Office Use Only
FACIA CANOPY UNDER CANOPY FI \$35 \$35 \$35	\$35 This Permit is issued under the provisions of the Dis-
	trict of Peachland Sign Bylaw #1853, 2007 in accordance with the above application
	ANSARD ROOF
\$35 \$10 \$35	\$35 Bylaw Enforcement Officer
Attach to Application:	
Specifications and Drawings (Duplicate)	Date
Current Photograph of Building	Date
	Personal information collected on this form is collected for the purpose of processing this application and for administration and enforcement. The personal information is collected under the authority of the Freedom of
Structural Engineer Y	Information and Protection of Privacy Act and the District of Peachland's bylaws. Questions about this may be directed to the Clerk, District of Peachland, 5806 Beach Avenue, Peachland, BC V0H 1X7 (250) 767-2647

Schedule "A"

Attached to and Forming

Part of Bylaw #1853, 2007

INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS	has applied to the District of Peachland
for a Permit pursuant to Bylaw Number 1853, 2007;	
	hereby agrees to
indemnify and save harmless the District of Peachland, if	ts employees and agents, from and against all
claims, demands, loss, costs, damages, actions, suits or	other proceedings in any way related to anything
done or omitted to be done by the applicant in connection	n with a sign or signs for which a Permit has
been granted pursuant to Bylaw Number 1853, 2007.	

ENDORSEMENT FOR INSURANCE POLICY

At the request of the insured
the District of Peachland is hereby added to this policy as an additional named insured in respect to the
at the location hereinafter described. A Permit having been granted by the District of Peachland for the installation and maintenance of a
affixed to the premises occupied by
and generally described as
in the District of Peachland, subject to the indemnification of the said District of Peachland against loss or damages arising there from, it is hereby understood and agreed that the insurance provided by this policy shall first be used to indemnify the District of Peachland against all loss, costs, expenses, claims, damages or liability imposed by law upon the said District of Peachland for or on account of bodily injuries accidentally sustained, including death resulting there from, for all property damage for which the said District of Peachland may be held liable, as well as for property damage sustained by the District of Peachland by reason of the construction, installation, maintenance, use, non-repair, servicing or removal of the said, providing that the insurer's liability shall not in any event exceed in amount the limits named in this policy. Limit of liability for any one accident shall not be less than Two Million Dollars (\$2,000,000).
Any terms, conditions, agreements or exclusions contained in this policy shall not be held applicable to the prejudice of the said District of Peachland.
This policy shall not lapse or be cancelled except upon thirty (30) days previous notice in writing to the District of Peachland.
Nothing herein contained shall be held to vary, alter, waive, or extend any of the Declaration, Agreements, Exclusions or Conditions of the under-mentioned policy other than as above stated.
Attached to and forming part of Policy Noof the Insurance Company

Schedule "B"

Attached to and Forming

Part of Bylaw #1853, 2007

Effective Date of Endorsement _	 			
Code Number				
		V		

Agent